James Island-Girls
Home team listed second and wears white

Thurs 12/28

12:00p
1:15p
2:30p
4:00p
5:30p

JVG-Barbourville (KY) vs Worthington-1 (OH)
JVG-Worthington-2 (OH) vs James Island (SC)
VG-Worthington (OH) vs Clinton (SC)
VG-lvanhoe (AUS) vs Walhalla (SC)

VG-Christ Church (VA) vs James Island (SC)

Friday 12/29

9:00a
10:15a
11:30a
12:45p
2:15p
3:45p

JVG-James Island vs Bell County (KY)
JVG-Worthington-1 vs Cabell Midland (WV)
Christ Our King (SC) vs Worthington-2
VG-Worthington vs Walhalla

VG-Clinton vs Christ Church

VG-James Island vs Ivanhoe

Saturday 12/30

9:00a
10:30a
11:45a
1:00p
2:15p
3:45p

VG-Worthington vs Halls (TN)
JVG-Cabell Midland vs Worthington-2
JVG-Worthington-1 vs Teays Valley
VG-Walhalla vs Christ Church
VG-Clinton vs James Island

JVG-Cane Bay vs James Island



